06-14-2019 LETTING ITEM 019
INDEX OF SHEETS
DESCRIPTION
TITLE SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS, AND GENERAL NOTES
3 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
4 LOCATION PLAN
5-7 BUILDING DEMOLITION PLAN

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 4/1/2019 DA TE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
K 1004595
X0326864
X0488100
X20!0400
Z0007601
Z0007602
20007603
20015500
20030850
20049901
20049902
20049903
20064800
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
PRUNING FOR SAFETY AND EQUIPMENT
CLEARANCE
BRICK SIDEWALK REMOVAL
REMOVING EXISTING SEPTIC TANK
STUMP REMOVAL ONLY
BUILDING REMOVAL NO. 1
BUILDING REMOVAL NO. 2
BUILDING REMOVAL NO. 3
DEBRIS REMOVAL
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON-FRIABLE
ASBESTOS, BUILDING NO. 1
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON-FRIABLE
ASBESTOS, BUILDING NO. 2
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON-FRIABLE
ASBESTOS, BUILDING NO. 3
SELECTIVE CLEARING
UNIT
L SUM
SO FT
EACH
UNIT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
SQ FT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
242. 2
3
30
1
1
1
1
51. 4
1
1
1
1. 2
80% FED
20% STATE
044
LOC 1
o. 25
242. 2
I

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED 80% FED
20% STATE DQ% STATE
044 044
LOC 2 LOC 3
o. 25 0.5
1 1
3 27
1
I
0. 25 o. 5
1
1
0.4 0.4
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
331 I 2O19-OO7-DM LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 16 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62H88
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
67201000 SEALING ABANDONED WATER WELLS EACH 3 1 1 1
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
IL. ROUTE 22
20497 W IL 22
LOCATION 1
4
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
337 LAKE 16
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2019-007-DM
CONTRACT NO. 62H88
SCALE:
aquinomaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 1000.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 4/1/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-